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Freshly made Mango Smoothie
Freshly made Tropical Smoothie
Iced Latte (Caramel & Vanilla Option Available)
Milkshake (Oreo, Strawberry &  Chocolate Available)

Latte
Mocha
Americano
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Turkish Coffee/Cay
Espresso (S/D)
English Breakfast Tea

HOT DRINKS

£1.00
£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.80

COLD DRINKS

£4.25
£4.25
£3.85
£3.85

REFRESHING ICED FAVOURITES

DELICIOUS CAKES

Classic BLT
Tuna, Mayo, Sweetcorn
Hummus and
Roasted Fresh Peppers
Grilled Chicken Pesto
and Roasted Peppers
Mozzarella Cheese,
Fresh Basil & Tomato

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

FRESH BAGUETTES

£3.45
£3.60
£3.00
£3.45
£3.60
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Baklava
Mille Feuille
Lemon Slice
Chocolate Brownie
Oreo Cheesecake
Baileys Cheesecake
Ferretti Tortina Mela
Quadrifoglio Tiramisu

£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95(GF)

Still Water
Juice Cartons
Tropical Vibes
San Pellegrino
Mango Smoothie
Canned Soft Drinks
Pineapple Smoothie
Ginger Immunity Shot
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Egg & Cheese
Egg, Cheese & Bacon
Egg, Cheese, Bacon
and Sausage
Egg, Feta Cheese,
Bacon and Sucuk
Cheese & Ham Toastie

CIABATTA ROLLS/TOASTIES

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.20
£2.20
£3.25

HOT & BREAKFAST PASTRIES

£3.25
£3.25
£4.95

£3.95

£3.95

Sausage Roll
Cheese & Ham
Cinnamon Swirl
Almond Croissant
Pain Au Chocolat
Borek (Soft baked
Pastry & Cheese)

Roasted Italian

Turkish Sandwich

Salmon Sensation

Sriracha Prawn Sensation

Chicken & Bacon Provolone

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

SPECIALS PANINIS & BAGUETTES

Prosciutto, provolone, pesto, and sweet roasted peppers—rich
Mediterranean flavours packed into one satisfying, toasted panini

Spicy sucuk sausage, creamy feta, olive paste, tomatoes, and green
peppers come together in this bold Turkish favourite

Smoked salmon paired with garlic herb cream cheese and peppery
rocket—light, fresh, and packed with balanced flavour.

Prawn mayo, spicy sriracha prawns, crisp lettuce, and cucumber bring
heat and crunch in every tasty bite.

Succulent freshly grilled chicken layered with melted provolone
cheese, crispy bacon, creamy mayo, fresh lettuce, juicy tomatoes, and
tangy pickles—served warm in a toasted roll for the perfect satisfying
lunch option.


