

NADIA'S CAFE



HOT DRINKS

Latte	£3.45
Mocha	£3.60
Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.45
Hot Chocolate	£3.60
Turkish Coffee/Cay	£2.50
Espresso (S/D)	£2.50
English Breakfast Tea	£2.50

COLD DRINKS

Still Water	£1.00
Juice Cartons	£1.50
Tropical Vibes	£2.50
San Pellegrino	£2.50
Mango Smoothie	£2.00
Canned Soft Drinks	£2.00
Pineapple Smoothie	£2.00
Ginger Immunity Shot	£2.80

REFRESHING ICED FAVOURITES

Freshly made Mango Smoothie	£4.25
Freshly made Tropical Smoothie	£4.25
Iced Latte (Caramel & Vanilla Option Available)	£3.85
Milkshake (Oreo, Strawberry & Chocolate Available)	£3.85

DELICIOUS CAKES

Baklava	£2.50
Mille Feuille	£2.75
Lemon Slice	£2.75
Chocolate Brownie	£2.75
Oreo Cheesecake	£3.95
Baileys Cheesecake	£3.95
Ferretti Tortina Mela	£3.95
Quadrifoglio Tiramisu <small>(GF)</small>	£3.95

FRESH BAGUETTES

Classic BLT	£4.25
Tuna, Mayo, Sweetcorn	£4.25
Hummus and Roasted Fresh Peppers	£4.25
Grilled Chicken Pesto and Roasted Peppers	£4.25
Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Basil & Tomato	£4.25



NADIA'S CAFE



CIABATTA ROLLS/TOASTIES

Egg & Cheese	£3.25
Egg, Cheese & Bacon	£3.25
Egg, Cheese, Bacon and Sausage	£4.95
Egg, Feta Cheese, Bacon and Sucuk	£3.95
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£3.95

HOT & BREAKFAST PASTRIES

Sausage Roll	£2.80
Cheese & Ham	£2.80
Cinnamon Swirl	£2.80
Almond Croissant	£2.20
Pain Au Chocolat	£2.20
Borek (Soft baked Pastry & Cheese)	£3.25

SPECIALS PANINIS & BAGUETTES

Roasted Italian Prosciutto, provolone, pesto, and sweet roasted peppers—rich Mediterranean flavours packed into one satisfying, toasted panini	£5.95
Turkish Sandwich Spicy sucuk sausage, creamy feta, olive paste, tomatoes, and green peppers come together in this bold Turkish favourite	£5.95
Salmon Sensation Smoked salmon paired with garlic herb cream cheese and peppery rocket—light, fresh, and packed with balanced flavour.	£5.95
Sriracha Prawn Sensation Prawn mayo, spicy sriracha prawns, crisp lettuce, and cucumber bring heat and crunch in every tasty bite.	£5.95
Chicken & Bacon Provolone Succulent freshly grilled chicken layered with melted provolone cheese, crispy bacon, creamy mayo, fresh lettuce, juicy tomatoes, and tangy pickles—served warm in a toasted roll for the perfect satisfying lunch option.	£5.95

